105000058569

(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900067016779

03/08/98 010/1 007 **P5.00

2006 MAR -6 PM 3: 59
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRYMI MAK - 8 2806

KRISTOPHER E. FERNANDEZ

Attorney at Law

Post Office Box 10563 Tampa, Florida 33679-0563 Telephone (813) 832-6340 E-mail address: 114 S. Fremont Avenue Tampa, Florida 33606 Facsimile (813) 514-0438 Kfernandez@kfernandez.fdn.com

March 2, 2006

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Termination of Alafia River Ventures, LLC

Dear Sir/ Madam:

Enclosed for filing are the Articles of Amendment to dissolve the above referenced corporation and a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

Very truly yours,

Susan P. Fernandez

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Al	_AFIA RIVER VENTURES, LLC	C	د ب	
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	TILLAHASSEE, FLORIDI	
The enclosed A	rticles of Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	HASSE	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	FILL ST. 59 AR -6 PM 3: 59 LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
	KRISTOPHER E. FERNAN	NDEZ, ESQUIRE	RIDA	
		(Name of Person)	<u> </u>	
		(Firm/Company)		
114 S. FREMONT AVENUE				
		(Address)		
	TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606			
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)		
For further info	mation concerning this matter, please	call:		
KRIS	TOPHER E. FENANDEZ	at (_813) 832-6	340	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a chec	ck for the following amount:			
✓ \$25.00 Filing 1	Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations 3 Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	田 皇
ALAFIA RIVER VENTURES, LLC	FLC: 33
	RID
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 06-13-2005	and assigned document number
L05000058569	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 02-01-2006	•
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter)	y company's dissolution pursuant to section
All of the Members of the Alafia River Ventures, LLC have given t	
5. CHECK ONE:	
✓ All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liab	pility company have been paid or discharged.
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, oblig	
	•
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed among rights and interests. 	g its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
✓ There are no suits pending against the company in any	v courf
OR-	
Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction entered against it in any pending suit.	of any judgment, order or decree which may be
	1
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of membersl	nip interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Siknature	Printed Name
O I Share	Timos rano
Called De	JASON WOODS
	·
James Joseph	ARTHUR WOODSTR
A Compolination	ED B KAMPSEN
) ~	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

FILING FEE: \$25.00